ROLL OF HONOUR
2023

CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB

The Club exists to promote the art and
enjoyment of photography of all kinds.

This is a record of the cups and cupwinners
since the formation of the Club in its
present form. Each Cup starts its life in the
appropriate category and stays there even if
it is reassigned to another category.






A1

CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS
MONOCHROME PRINTS - CLASS 1

First Place

Cup:

"Coronation Cup 1953"

A2

Second Place

Plaque: "Annual Exhibition Award

- Pictorial Class"
Presented By Mr E S Britton

1953
1955
1957
1959
1961
1963
1965
1967
1969
1971
1973
1975
1977
1979
1981
1983
1985
1987
1989
1991
1993
1995
1997
1999

R G Wilson
A B Thompson
P S Russell
H S Thompson

W R Crick

L E Dyer

W E White

M J Gregory

A H Greenslade
A H Greenslade
W R Crick

W G Owers

J H Pattenden
R A Gregory

M R Oliver

V W Pattenden
Mrs E Morris

J Pattenden

G Owers

T Ruggles

B Freeman

B Freeman arps
B Freeman arps

1954
1956
1958
1960
1962
1964
1966
1968
1970
1972
1974
1976
1978
1980
1982
1984
1986
1988
1990
1992
1994
1996
1998

R G Wilson

D Murray

H S Thompson
H S Thompson

J S Cooper

D Tobias

W E White

A H Greenslade
R Manns

K D Roche

D W Bartram
W G Owers

J H Pattenden
J H Pattenden
J H Pattenden
D Bartram

R Gregory

T Ruggles

B Freeman

B Freeman

B Freeman arps
B Collin

Discontinued - Location Unknown

A1

"Millennium Cup” (PAM1)
Presented by Marian and Barry Collin

2001
2003
2005
2007
2009
2011
2013
2015
2017
2019

B Freeman arps
A Evans

B Gray

T Burley

T Burley

B Henshaw

P Voyez

A Jones

C Birch

G Woods

2000
2002
2004
2006
2008
2010
2012
2014
2016
2018

T Burley

A Evans

B Freeman arps
P Frewin

T Burley

T Burley

B Coles

G Keeling

C Shearer

T Plucinski

Now used for A Awards Best Print

2021
2023

Roll of Honour v4.xls / AnnualMono1

P Frewin
T Plucinski

2020 Cancelled
2022 J McDonald

1957
1959
1961
1963
1965
1967
1969
1971
1973
1975
1977
1979
1981
1983
1985
1987
1989
1991
1993
1995
1997
1999

2001
2003

H S Thompson 1958 W R Crick
W R Crick 1960 P R Keller

1962
N J James 1964 L E Dyer
W R Crick 1966 N J James
N J James 1968 J Weedon
A H Greenslade 1970 A H Greenslade
A H Greenslade 1972 F E Preston
W R Crick 1974 K D Roche
J A Ferguson 1976 K D Roche
D W Bartram 1978 F E Preston
D W Bartram 1980 D W Bartram
W G Owers 1982 Mrs E Morris
R Gregory 1984 J H Pattenden
J H Pattenden 1986 V Pattenden
Mrs E Morris 1988 M R Oliver
G Owers 1990 G Owers
T Ruggles 1992 | Collin
B Freeman 1994 B Freeman
R Tinsley 1996 B Freeman ares
B Freeman arrs 1998 B Freeman ares
V Rice

2000 B Freeman arps
A Evans 2002 B Collin
B Gray Lres 2004 B Gray Lres

Discontinued - Location Unknown
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CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS
MONOCHROME PRINTS - CLASS 2

A3 First Place Ad Second Place
Cup: "Annual Exhibition Award Plaque: "Annual Exhibition Award
- Portraiture"” (PAM2) - Portrait Class"
Presented By J Soloman Presented By Mr E S Britton

1957 P S Russell 1958 P S Russell 1957 P S Russell 1958 L Dyer

1959 L E Dyer 1960 N J James 1959 L E Dyer 1960 A H Greenslade
1961 1962 1961 1962

1963 J Lester 1964 J Lester 1963 A Farthing 1964 J Lester

1965 L E Dyer 1966 D Tobias 1965 L E Dyer 1966 W R Crick
1967 L E Dyer 1968 L E Dyer 1967 J Tobias 1968 L E Dyer
1969 W E White 1970 P J Valentine 1969 J F Weedon 1970 P J Valentine
1971 P J Cooper 1972 FW L Chapman | 1971 P J Cooper 1972 F W L Chapman
1973 AH Greenslade 1974 KD Roche 1973 A H Greenslade 1974 KD Roche
1975 J A Ferguson 1976 D W Bartram 1975 D W Bartram 1976 K D Roche
1977 D W Bartram 1978 D W Bartram 1977 G W Woolmer 1978 J H Pattenden
1979 D W Bartram 1980 R Gregory 1979 D W Bartram 1980 D W Bartram
1981 P A Lemin 1982 R Gregory 1981 J H Pattenden 1982 D W Bartram
1983 D W Bartram 1984 D W Bartram 1983 M R Oliver 1984 D W Bartram
1985 R Gregory 1986 D Bartram 1985 J H Pattenden 1986 D Bartram
1987 D Bartram 1988 T Plucinski 1987 R Gregory 1988 R Gregory
1989 G Page 1990 T Cockrell 1989 M Oliver 1990 T Ruggles
1991 V ARice 1992 R Tinsley 1991 T Cockrell 1992 T Cockrell
1993 R Tinsley 1994 T Cockrell 1993 R Tinsley 1994 R Tinsley
1995 R Tinsley 1996 R Tinsley 1995 P Marchington 1996 P Marchington
1997 R Tinsley 1998 R Tinsley 1997 R Tinsley 1998 T Cockrell
1999 S Goody Lres 2000 T Burley 1999 V Rice 2000 B Collin res
2001 V Rice tres 2002 V Rice 2001 V Rice tres 2002 V Rice

2003 K Derry 2004 R Bacon vres 2003 2004 D Clarke
2005 M Frewin 2006 P Frewin

2007 T Burley 2008 T Burley Discontinued - Location Unknown

2009 T Burley 2010 G Fish

2011 T Burley 2012 A Jones

2013 A Jones 2014 A Jones

2015 A Johnson 2016 P Frewin

2017 T Burley 2018 S Birch

2019 C Birch

Now used for A Awards Print Class 4

- People
2020 Cancelled
2021 A Fraser 2022 J McDonald
2023 T Plucinski
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CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS
MONOCHROME PRINTS - CLASS 3

AS First Place AG Second Place
Cup: "Annual Exhibition Award Plaque: "Annual Exhibition
General Subjects" Award
General Subjects™

Presented By Mr E S Britton
1957 P S Russell 1958 J Bausor 1957 P S Russell 1958 W R Crick
1959 L E Dyer 1960 L E Dyer 1959 J R Tavener 1960 J R Tavener
1961 1962 1961 1962
1963 L E Dyer 1964 L E Dyer 1963 J Lester 1964 W E White
1965 L E Dyer 1966 J F Weedon 1965 J Weedon 1966 L E Dyer
1967 D Tobias 1968 L E Dyer 1967 N J James 1968 W R Crick
1969 J F Weedon 1970 M J Gregory 1969 W E White 1970 A H Greenslade
1971 A G John 1972 R E Corkhill 1971 A H Greenslade 1972 F E Preston
1973 A H Greenslade 1974 J A Ferguson 1973 A H Greenslade 1974 F E Preston
1975 D W Bartram 1976 K Roche 1975 D W Bartram 1976 A H Greenslade
1977 G W Woolmer 1978 J H Pattenden 1977 W G Owers 1978 D W Bartram
1979 J H Pattenden 1980 R Gregory 1979 J H Pattenden 1980 D W Bartram
1981 F E Preston 1982 R Gregory 1981 P A Lemin 1982 D W Bartram
1983 F E Preston 1984 Mrs E Morris 1983 D W Bartram 1984 J H Pattenden
1985 J H Pattenden 1986 T Ruggles 1985 Mrs P A Seeley 1986 R Gregory
1987 G Owers 1988 G Page 1987 R Gregory 1988 T Ruggles
1989 T Cockrell 1990 T Ruggles 1989 G Owers 1990 G Owers
1991 B Freeman 1992 T Ruggles 1991 B Freeman 1992 K Borysiuk
1993 B Freeman 1994 B Freeman 1993 T Ruggles 1994 T Ruggles
1995 B Freeman 1995 T Ruggles

Discontinued - Location Unknown

Cup: "Annual Award Monochrome

Prints Class 3" (PAM3)
Presented By Barry Freeman ARPS

1996 T Ruggles Lres 1996 T Ruggles Lrrs
1997 P Cooper 1998 A Burley 1997 V Rice 1998 B Collin
1999 V Rice 2000 B Freeman ares 1999 A Evans 2000 V Riceres
2001 A Cleaver tres 2002 B Collin 2001 V Rice Lres 2002 J Everett
2003 C Chorley 2004 P Frewin Lres 2002 2003 P Frewin Lres
2005 M Frewin 2006 B Gray
2007 M Frewin 2008 A Burley Discontinued - Location Unknown
2009 R Lawrence 2010 A Burley
2011 P Frewin 2012 V Rice
2013 C Price 2014 M Crack
2015 M Frewin 2016 A Johnson
2017 A Watts 2018 A Johnson

2019 C Birch

Discontinued - Location: C Birch
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A7

CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS

BEST MONOCHROME PRINTS

Best Novice Print

Best Overall Print

"Novice Shield"
1953 S J Jackman 1954
1955 C J Miles 1956 J Bausop
1957 S Travers 1958 T F Awcock
1959 | R Hurrell 1960 V A Condley
1961 1962
1963 J Cooper 1964 E J Conley
1965 O Hyams 1966
1967 A Buckroyd 1968 M A Gates
1969 1970 R Manns
1971 A G John 1972 A C Foskett
1973 1974 J A Ferguson
1975 1976 W G Owers
1977 G W Woolmer 1978 J H Pattenden
1979 P A Lemin 1980 M R Oliver
1981 V W Pattenden 1982 A Hocking
1983 G Seeley 1984 Mrs P Seeley
1985 A H Cleaver 1986
1987 1988 G Page
1989 T Cockrell 1990 B Freeman
1991 1992 | Collin
1993 N Sadler 1994
1995 P Bettis 1996 P Marchington

Discontinued - Location Unknown

A7

"Novice Trophy" (PAME)
Presented by M Oliver for best entry level

A8

"Monochrome Cup
Best Print Award" (PAMB)

mono print Presented by A & W Cockrell
1997 F A Gordon 1998 B Collin 1997 B Freeman ares 1998 B Collin
1999 S Goody Lres 2000 N Burley 1999 B Freeman ares 2000 T Burley
2001 T Gibson 2002 J Everett 2001 B Freeman arrs 2002 A Evans
2003 K Derry 2004 P Frewin Lres 2003 A Evans 2004 B Freeman arps
2005 M MacGregor 2006 S Bromwich 2005 B Gray 2006 P Frewin
2007 J Wall 2008 R Lawrence 2007 T Burley 2008 T Burley
2009 M Elvin 2010 D Cultts 2009 T Burley 2010 T Burley
2011 M Brown 2012 B Coles 2011 B Henshaw 2012 B Coles
2013 G Keeling 2014 M Crack 2013 P Voyez 2014 A Jones
2015 Not Awarded 2016 Not Awarded 2015 A Jones 2016 C Shearer
2017 T Sadowski 2018 N Brewer 2017 C Birch 2018 T Plucinski
2019 J McDonald 2019 C Birch

Now used for A Awards Digital Class 5

2021
2023

- Creative

B Purdy
B Purdy

2020
2022

Roll of Honour v4.xls / AnnualMonoBest

Cancelled
T Plucinski

Now used for A Awards Print Class 1

2021
2023

Page 6

- Mono

B Purdy
T Plucinski

2020
2022

Cancelled
S Freeman



CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS

A9 Class 1 - First Place

The Daniels Cup (PAC1)

COLOUR PRINTS

A10 Class 2 - First Place

The Lemin Cup (PAC2)

Best Enty Level Colour
(PACBE)
Presented by M & P Frewin

1992 B Freeman
1994 B Freeman
1996 B Freeman
1998 A J Hocking
2000 N Burley
2002 C Saunders
2004 B Freeman
2006 B Gray
2008 R Lawrence
2010 B Henshaw
2012 T Burley
2014 P Frewin

1993 B Freeman
1995 B Freeman
1997 B Freeman
1999 B Freeman
2001 A Burley
2003 A Evans
2005 C Chorley
2007 C Birch
2009 T Burley
2011 A Burley
2013 P Frewin

2015 T Clark 2016 P Frewin
2017 B Gray 2018 T Plucinski
2019 B Gray

Used for A Awards Print Class 3
- Scapes
2020 Cancelled
2021 T Plucinski 2022 A Fraser

2023 D Purkiss

Roll of Honour v4.xls / AnnualColPr1+2

1992 F Rice
1993 B Collin 1994
1995 A Cleaver 1996 A Cleaver
1997 A Cleaver 1998 B Pye

1999 B Pye
2001 N Burley
2003 T Burley
2005 B Gray
2007 A Burley
2009 T Burley
2011 T Burley
2013 T Burley
2015 T Burley
2017 S Birch
2019 S Birch

2000 N Burley
2002 T Hocking
2004 P Frewin
2006 T McDonald
2008 T Burley
2010 T Burley
2012 A Burley
2014 A Fraser
2016 P Frewin
2018 S Birch

Used for A Awards Print Class 5
- Creative
2020 Cancelled
2021 P Frewin 2022 B Purdy

2023 T Plucinski

Page 7

2005 E Gray 2006 C Birch
2007 J Wall 2008 R Lawrence
2009 M Elvin 2010 P Griffiths
2011 B Coles 2012 D Steward

2013 A Jones
2015 Not Used
2017 T Sadowski
2019 | McDonald

2014 M Crack
2016 Not Used
2018 N Brewer

Used for A Awards Best Level 3
Print
2020 Cancelled
2021 Not Used 2022 Not Used

2023 Not Used



CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS
COLOUR PRINTS

AT Class 3 - First Place Al2 Best Colour Print
The Ruggles Cup (PAC3) Colour Trophy (PACB)
1963 N J James 1964 N J James
1965 E G Dorey 1966 E G Dorey
1967 E G Dorey 1968 E G Dorey
1969 W R Crick 1970 R J James
1971 N S Banks 1972 N S Banks
1973 J S Daniels 1974 N S Banks
1975 G W Woolmer 1976 N S Banks
1977 N S Banks 1978 W G Owers
1979 N S Banks 1980 W G Owers

A H Greenslade
1981 A H Greenslade 1982 D W Bartram

A H Greenslade
1983 P J Valentine 1984 N S Banks
1985 A H Greenslade 1986 F Preston

1987 F Preston 1988 J Daniels
1989 M Oliver 1990 B Freeman
1992 F Rice 1991 F R Rice 1992 B Freeman

1993 K Borysiuk 1994 B Collin 1993 B Collin 1994 B Freeman
1995 P Bettis 1996 B Freeman arps 1995 B Freeman 1996 B Freeman ares
1997 A Cleaver 1998 B Freeman ares 1997 B Freeman arrs 1998 B Pye
1999 A Burley rres 2000 B Freeman arps 1999 B Freeman arrs 2000 N Burley
2001 P Bettis tres 2002 B Gray 2001 A Burley 2002 T Hocking
2003 M Frewin 2004 M Frewin Lres 2003 T Burley 2004 B Freeman arps
2005 B Coallin 2006 P Frewin 2005 C Chorley 2006 P Frewin
2007 R Bacon 2008 D Clarke 2007 A Burley 2008 R Lawrence
2009 R Lawrence 2010 M Frewin 2009 T Burley 2010 B Henshaw
2011 R Lawrence 2012 R Lawrence 2011 T Burley 2012 T Burley
2013 C Shearer 2014 C Shearer 2013 P Frewin 2014 P Frewin
2015 V Rice 2016 C Birch 2015 T Clark 2016 P Frewin
2017 C Birch 2018 V Rice 2017 S Birch 2018 P Frewin
2019 A Fraser 2019 B Gray
Now used for A Awards Print Class 7 Discontinued - Location - C Birch

- Wildlife

2020 Cancelled
2021 A Fraser 2022 E Croxson
2023 | McDonald

Roll of Honour v4.xls / AnnualColPr3+Best Page 2



CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS
TRANSPARENCIES

A9 Class 1 - First Place

Plaque: "Annual Colour Slide Award -
Pictorial Class"

A10 Class 2 - First Place

Plaque: "Annual Colour Slide Award -
Portrait Class"

1972 A H Greenslade
1973 F J Sparrow 1974 A H Greenslade
1975 J A Ferguson 1976 N S Banks
1977 N S Banks 1978 P J Valentine
1979 A H Greenslade 1980 R G Noxon
1981 D W Bartram 1982 D W Bartram
1983 Mrs E Morris 1984 A H Greenslade
1985 J D Stebbings 1986 Mrs E Morris
1987 Mrs V Miles 1988 G Page
1989 P Lemin 1990 F Preston
1991 H |Rison 1992 F Preston
1993 | Collin 1994 B Collin
1995 M Collin 1996 M Collin
1997 F Preston 1998 A Greenslade
1999 P Beko 2000 B Henshaw

Discontinued - Location Unknown

Cup: "Annual Award Class 1 (Slides)"
(SA1)
Presented by Claire Saunders & Tony
Gibson

Roll of Honour v4.xls / AnnualTrans1+2

2001 B Henshaw
2003 C Chorley
2005 R Scott

2007 B Henshaw
2009 M MacGregor

2002 B Henshaw
2004 B Henshaw
2006 B Henshaw
2008 B Oliver

Now used for A Awards Print Class 6
- Action

2020 Cancelled
2021 S Freeman 2022 B Purdy

2023 B Purdy

1972 N S Banks
1973 N S Banks 1974 K Derry
1975 N S Banks 1976 N S Banks
1977 D W Bartram 1978 D W Bartram
1979 N S Banks 1980 N S Banks
1981 N S Banks 1982 D W Bartram
1983 W G Owers 1984 N S Banks
1985 A H Greenslade 1986 H Rison
1987 H Rison 1988 P Willson
1989 G Page 1990 T Cockrell
1991 B Hadland 1992 L Cawley
1993 B Collin 1994 V Miles
1995 F Preston 1996 C Saunders
1997 N Welham 1998 D Clarke
1999 A Burley Lres 2000 B Henshaw
2001 B Collin tres 2002 C Chorley
2003 T Burley 2004 M Frewin
2005 J Miles 2006 B Henshaw
2007 R Scott 2008 A Cleaver
2009 M MacGregor

Discontinued - Location: C Birch
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CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS
TRANSPARENCIES

A15 Class 3 - First Place A6 Best Transparency
Plaque: "Annual Colour Slide "President's Cup
Award - General Subjects” Presented by W R Crick
For the Colour Slide of the Year"
1966 E G Dorey
1967 G E Richards 1968 E G Dorey
1969 E G Dorey 1970 R J James
1972 J S Daniels 1971 W R Crick 1972 A H Greenslade
1973 M J Gregory 1974 N S Banks 1973 F J Sparrow 1974 K Derry
1975 A H Greenslade 1976 D M Roberts 1975 N S Banks 1976 N S Banks
1977 W G Owers 1978 N S Banks 1977 W G Owers 1978 D W Bartram
1979 D W Bartram 1980 N S Banks 1979 D W Bartram 1980 R G Noxon
1981 J B Palmer 1982 D W Bartram 1981 D W Bartram 1982 D W Bartram
1983 Mrs E Morris 1984 N S Banks 1983 W G Owers 1984 A H Greenslade
1985 R Whitmore 1986 F Preston 1985 J D Stebbings 1986 Mrs E Morris
1987 N Welham 1988 H Rison 1987 Mrs V Miles 1988 J Miles
1989 R Whitmore 1990 F Ruggles 1989 P Lemin 1990 F Preston
1991 B Hadland 1992 J Miles 1991 B Hadland 1992 B Collin
1993 R Whitmore 1994 M Collin 1993 | Collin 1994 B Collin
1995 B Collin 1996 B Collin 1995 M Collin 1996 M Collin
Discontinued - Location Unknown
New "President's Cup" (SAB)
Presented by J Daniels
1997 R Tinsley 1998 J W E Miles 1997 M Collin 1998 A H Greenslade
1999 A Burley tres 2000 P Beko 1999 A Burley Lres 2000 B Henshaw
2001 P Beko 2002 C Chorley 2001 B Henshaw 2002 B Welch
2003 P Beko 2004 C Saunders 2003 C Chorley 2004 M Frewin Lres
2005 C Chorley 2006 T McDonald 2005 R Scott 2006 T McDonald
2007 R Scott 2008 P Frewin 2007 B Henshaw 2008 B Oliver
2009 P Beko 2009 P Beko
Discontinued - Location: C Birch Now used for A Awards Best Overall Image
2010 A Burley
2011 T Burley 2012 B Coles
T Plucinski
2013 P Voyez 2014 A Jones
2015 T Clark 2016 A Johnson
2017 S Birch 2018 P Rockliffe
2019 B Gray 2020 D Elmaz
2021 B Purdy 2022 J McDonald
2023 T Plucinski

Roll of Honour v4.xls / AnnualTrans3+Best Page 2



CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS

Cup: "Projected Image
Annual Awards Class 1"
Open (DA1)

DIGITAL

Cup: "Projected Image
Annual Awards Class 2"
People & Portraits (DA2)

2011 T Plucinsky
2013 J Banks
2015 C Birch
2017 G Keeling
2019 T Plucinski

Now Class 1 - Mono

2021 G Woods
2023 S Marriott

Roll of Honour v4.xls / Annual PDI

2010 T Plucinsky
2012 D Steward 2011
2014 B Gray 2013
2016 B Gray 2015
2018 P Rockliffe 2017
2019

2020 M Leonard
2022 S Marriott 2021

Page 11

2010 D Heath
V Rice 2012 G Keeling
G Keeling 2014 G Keeling
G Keeling 2016 A Johnson
T Plucinski 2018 A Fraser
T Plucinski

Now Class 2 - Colour

2020 T Plucinski
R Lawrence 2022 B Purdy

2023 A Waplington




CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS
DIGITAL

Cup: "Projected Image
Annual Awards Class 3"
Wildlife (DA3)

Cup: "The Frewin Cup
presented by Pat & Melvyn
Frewin" for Projected
Image Annual Awards
Class 6 - Action

2010 D Bishop

2011 B Gray 2012 M Brown
2013 RGill 2014 D Bishop
2015 C Birch 2016 A Johnson
2017 V Rice 2018 A Fraser

2019 B Purdy
Now Class 3 - Scapes
2020 D Elmaz

2021 P Frewin 2022 G Woods
2023 D Purkiss

New Class 6 - Action (DA6)

2020 M Crack
2021 M Leonard 2022 T Plucinski
2023 B Purdy
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CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS

DIGITAL
Cup: "Colin's Cup Cup: "Best Entry Level Glass Trophy:
presented by Colin Birch" Digital Image" (DABE) Awards Best Digi
for Projected Image Annual (DAB)
Awards Class 7 - Wildlife
2008
2009 A Burley 2010
2011 A Jones 2012 D Sreward 2011 T Plucinsky 2012
2013 H Tabor 2014 R Pollard 2013 J Banks 2014
2015 Not awarded 2016 C Holt 2015 C Birch 2016
2017 M Leonard 2018 S Freeman 2017 V Rice 2018
2019 D Elmaz 2019 T Plucinski
New Class 7 - Wildlife (DA7)
2020 C Birch 2020 D Elmaz 2020
2021 S Freeman 2022 A Fraser 2021 Not Awarded 2022 A Chapman 2021 B Purdy 2022
2023 S Marriott 2023 A Waplington 2023 S Marriott

Roll of Honour v4.xIs / Annual PDI Page 13



CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS
DIGITAL

"Annual
ital Image™

B Gray

D Heath

D Steward
B Gray

A Johnson
P Rockliffe

P Frewin
G Woods

Roll of Honour v4.xIs / Annual PDI Page 14



L1

CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - LEAGUE AWARDS
MONOCHROME PRINTS

"Encouragement Cup"
(PLME)

Presented By Graham Anderson

Beginners Class

L2

Silver Cup:
"Competition Award"

Advanced Class

L3

"Club Competition Cup" (PLMP)

Presented By
Body's Pharmacies

Premier Class

1957
1959
1961
1963
1965
1967
1969
1971

1973
1975

1977
1979
1981
1983

1985

1987
1989

1991

1993
1995
1997
1999
2001
2003
2005
2007

2009

2011

2013

K Ingall

T F Awcock
V A Conoley
R D Anderson
J Weedon

O Hyams

R E Corkhill

P J Bodger

M S Smith
K Leech

G W Woolmer
R Gregory

V W Pattenden
Mrs P Seeley
G Seeley

A C Bunn

A Cleaver
G Page

R Tinsley

N Sadler

P Bettis

C Saunders
S Goody Lres
P Beko

S Dodd

A Pickess

J Wall

A Mansfield

A Fraser
P Griffiths
G Keeling

1958
1960
1962
1964
1966
1968
1970
1972

1974
1976

1978
1980
1982
1984

1986

1988
1990

1992

1994
1996
1998
2000
2002
2004
2006
2008

2010

2012

2014

C F Leggatt
J R Tavener
J S G Sharp
B Handley

J F Weedon
M J Gregory
R Manns

J Emerson

J A Ferguson
W Owers

J H Pattenden
P A Lemin

K Borysiuk

G Seeley

A Cleaver

G Page

V Rice

R Dobson
K Borysiuk

P Marchington
B Collin

N Burley

H Homer

P Frewin Lrps
S Bromwich

R Lawrence

J Bale

B Coles

B Purdy

Now used for Print League Level 3

2015
2017

T Fenwick
T Edwards
S Murray

2016
2018

D Clark
N Brewer

1957
1959
1961
1963
1965
1967
1969
1971

1973
1975

1977
1979
1981
1983

L2

J Bausor

C P Freeman
R A Scott

K Ingall

E Conley

M J Gregory
R E Corkhill

M Mahoney
J A Ferguson

W G Owers

J H Pattendon
T G Ruggles
T W Tebb

1958
1960
1962
1964
1966
1968
1970
1972

1974
1976

1978
1980
1982
1984

C P Freeman
D.King

R A Scott

J Lester

A H Greenslade
R Manns

K D Roche
F Chapman

D M Roberts
R Gregory

E Morris

V W Pattenden

Discontinued - Location Unknown

Cup: "Monochrome Print

2019 A Evans
2021 S Marriott
2023 B Patel

2020 D Elmaz
2022 S Marriott

Roll of Honour v4.xls / Mono League

1985

1987
1989

1991

1993
1995
1997
1999
2001
2003
2005
2007

2009

2011

2013

Award
Advanced League” (PLMA)

Mrs E Morris 1986 T Ruggles
D Bartram 1988 M Oliver
J Pattenden 1990 J Palmer
V A Rice 1992 T Cockrell
R Tinsley 1994 K Borysiuk
R G Dobson 1996 P Bettis
V Rice 1998 C Saunders
A Burley tres 2000 T Burley
A Evans 2002 P Beko
R Tinsley tres 2004 M Frewin Lres
P Frewin 2006 M MacGregor
C Birch 2008 M Daly
T Burley
C Westgate
R Lawrence 2010 N Burley

M Elvin

V Rice
P Voyez 2012 M Brown

R Lawrence
C Price 2014 A Jones

Discontinued - Location: C Birch
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1957 P S Russell 1958 P R Keller
1959 J Bausor 1960 C P Freeman
1961 J R Tavener 1962 N J James
1963 N J James 1964 N J James
1965 W E White 1966 N J James
1967 N J James 1968 W R Crick
1969 N J James 1970 M J Gregory
1971 R E Corkhill 1972 R E Corkhill
A H Greenslade

1973 A H Greenslade 1974 K D Roche
1975 D W Bartram 1976 D W Bartram

J A Ferguson
1977 D W Bartram 1978 D W Bartram
1979 D W Bartram 1980 W G Owers
1981 D W Bartram 1982 W G Owers
1983 T W Tebb 1984 D W Bartram

W G Owers J H Pattenden
1985 D W Bartram 1986 R Gregory

R Gregory
1987 G Owers 1988 R Gregory
1989 T Ruggles 1990 G Owers
1991 G Owers 1992 T Ruggles

T Ruggles
1993 B Freeman 1994 T Ruggles
1995 B Freeman 1996 B Freeman ares
1997 B Freeman arers 1998 B Freeman ares
1999 R Tinsley Lres 2000 R Tinsley Lres
2001 B Freeman ares 2002 B Freeman ares
2003 B Freeman ares 2004 B Gray (res
2005 B Gray 2006 P Frewin
2007 M Frewin 2008 T Burley
2009 A Burley 2010 B Henshaw
2011 C Birch 2012 B Henshaw
2013 A Burley 2014 B Henshaw

Now used for Mono Print Trophy

2015
2017

Not Used
S Langridge

2016
2018

S Langridge
T Plucinski

Now used for A Awards Prints Class 2

- Colour

2020 Cancelled
2022 T Plucinski

2019 Not used
2021 P Frewin
2023 D Purkiss



CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - LEAGUE AWARDS
COLOUR PRINTS

L4 Cup: "Colour Print Award | ‘S Cup: "Colour Print Award
- Beginners League™ - Advanced League" (PLCA)
presented by Bruce & Eileen
Gray
1985 A H Greenslade 1986 S Bewers 1985 F Preston 1986 F Preston
A Cleaver
1987 S Bewers 1988 G Page 1987 F Preston 1988 F Preston
1989 V Rice 1990 1989 G Page 1990 D Pay
1991 B Freeman 1992 C Lane 1991 D Pay 1992 V A Rice
B Freeman
1993 K Borysiuk 1994 1993 B Freeman 1994 B Freeman
B Collin
1995 P Bettis 1996 A Stringer 1995 B Freeman 1996 B Freeman
L4 Cup: "Colour Print Award Lo Cup: "Colour Print Award
- Beginners League" (PLCE) - Premier League” (PLCP)
Presented By T & F Ruggles Presented By Arnold Cleaver
1997 B Pye 1998 A Burley 1997 B Freeman 1998 B Freeman
1999 C Hogan 2000 N Burley 1999 B Freeman 2000 T Burley 2000 A Burley
2001 C Saunders 2002 C Chorley 2001 P Bettis 2002 A Evans 2001 B Freeman ares 2002 A Burley
T Gibson
2003 P Frewin 2004 J Fildes 2003 T Burley 2004 M Frewin 2003 B Freeman arrs 2004 T Burley
2005 A Pickess 2006 C Birch 2005 B Collin 2006 D Clarke 2005 T Burley 2006 B Gray
P Frewin
2007 J wall 2008 R Lawrence 2007 R Bacon 2008 M Daly 2007 B Gray 2008 A Burley
2009 D Cutts 2010 A Donn 2009 R Lawrence 2010 C Birch 2009 T Burley 2010 B Henshaw
S Docherty P Griffiths
J Shears
2011 B Coles 2012 D Steward 2011 D Cutts 2012 C Price 2011 R Lawrence 2012 B Gray
A Fraser
2013 A Jones 2014 B Purdy 2013 C Shearer 2014 B Gray 2013 T Burley 2014 P Frewin
R Lawrence
Discontinued - Location: C Birch Now used for Print League Level 2 Now used for Print League Level 1
2015 T Burley 2016 C Shearer 2015 P Frewin 2016 A Johnson
2017 T Plucinski 2018 E Butcher 2017 P Frewin 2018 T Burley
A Johnson
2019 A Ringland 2020 N Brewer 2019 P Frewin 2020 P Frewin
S Freeman
2021 R Lawrence 2022 N Riley 2021 M Rose 2022 P Frewin
D Elmaz
2023 D Purkiss 2023 T Plucinski

Roll of Honour v4.xls / Colour League Page 16



CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - LEAGUE AWARDS
TRANSPARENCIES

L6 Plaque: "Colour Slide
Competition
- Beginners Class"

L7

Plaque: "Colour Slide
Competition
- Advanced Class"

L8

Plaque: "Colour Slide
Competition
- Intermediate Class"

1971 J F Edwards 1972 J S Daniels
1973 W Donovan 1974 J A Ferguson
1975 J P Barham 1976 M Roberts
1977 E Pratt 1978 L F Johnson
1979 J H Pattenden 1980 M R Oliver
1981 P E Knight 1982 T G Ruggles
TW Tebb
1983 P White 1984 P White
1985 F Preston 1986 C Merry
1987 G Page 1988 B Hadland
P Willsone
1989 F Ruggles 1990 H J Lyons
1991 R Aston 1992 S Grimmett
B Collin
1993 | Collin 1994 M Collin
1995 P Bettis 1996 C Saunders
1997 D Clarke 1998 B Henshaw
1999 T Burley 2000 F Brereton

Discontinued - Location unknown

L6 Cup: "Beginners League
(Slides)" (SLE)

Presented by Dennis Clarke

1971
1973
1975
1977
1979

1981

1983

1985

1987

1989
1991

1993
1995
1997
1999

N S Banks 1972
A J Higginson 1974
N S Banks 1976
N S Banks 1978
N S Banks 1980
A H Greenslade 1982
P J Valentine 1984
J Palmer 1986
G Owers 1988
F Sparrow

B Hadland 1990
Mrs V Miles 1992
B Collin 1994
M Collin 1996
B Collin 1998
R Tinsley 2000

N S Banks

N S Banks

N S Banks

D W Bartram

A H Greenslade
W G Owers

D W Bartram

A H Greenslade
N S Banks

J Miles
Mrs E Morris

Mrs E Morris
F Ruggles

Mrs V Miles
H Rison
A Burley
T Burley

Discontinued - Location unknown

L7

Cup: "Advanced League
(Slides)"

Presented by Valerie and Jack Miles

1971 R J James 1972 C P Freeman
1973 J S Daniels 1974 H Rison
1975 G W Woolmer 1976 D W Bartram
1977 P Pyall 1978 W G Owers
1979 P D Pyall 1980 J B Palmer
1981 JW E Miles 1982 C A Pick

1983 T Ruggles 1984 J W E Miles

Discontinued - Location unknown
Tray: "Colour Transparency

Award
- Premier League” (SLP/DA4)

2001 H Homer 2002 J Everett
2003 S Baxter 2004 P Frewin
2005 M MacGregor 2006 C Birch

2007 Notawarded 2008 B Oliver

2009 Not awarded

Discontinued - Location: C Birch

Roll of Honour v4.xls / Slides League

2001

2003

2005

2007

2009

P Beko 2002
T Burley 2004
R Scott 2006
P Beko 2008

M MacGregor
Not awarded

A Burley Lres
C Saunders
J Everett
M Frewin

C Birch

Discontinued - Location: C Birch
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1985 D W Bartram 1986 Mrs E Morris
J W E Miles H Rison
1987 Mrs V Miles 1988 J Stebbings
1989 G Page 1990 J Miles
1991 B Hadland 1992 B Hadland
1993 JW E Miles 1994 J W E Miles
1995 JW E Miles 1996 J W E Miles
1997 Mrs V Miles 1998 J W E Miles
1999 A Burley 2000 C Saunders
C Saunders
2001 C Saunders 2002 B Welch
B Henshaw
2003 B Henshaw 2004 B Henshaw
2005 C Chorley 2006 B Henshaw
B Henshaw
2007 B Henshaw 2008 B Henshaw
2009 M MacGregor

Now used for A Awards Digital
Class 4 - People

2020 A Johnson
2021 RLawrence 2022 A Chapman

2023 C Price



L6

CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - LEAGUE AWARDS

Cup: "Projected Image
League Entry" (DLE)

L7

DIGITAL

Cup: "Projected Image League

Advanced" (DLA)

Cup: "Digital Trophy" (DLP)
presented by Simon
Bromwich for the Digital
League Premier

2011
2013

2015
2017
2019

2021
2023

A Jones
R Gill
J Wheeler

2010
2012
2014

Now called Level 3

V Docekal
T Edwards
Prockliffe

B Patel
N Crumpen

2016
2018
2020

2022

D Heath
D Steward
J Shears

C Holt

M Leonard
D Elmaz

S Marriott
A Chapman

Roll of Honour v4.xls / PDI League

2011
2013

2015
2017
2019

2021
2023

2010
D Heath 2012
C Shearer 2014

Now called Level 2

A Fraser 2016
S Birch 2018
S Freeman 2020
G Woods

M Rose 2022
| McDonald
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B Collin
B Whiteing
T Plucinski

C Shearer
P O'Meara
R Lawrence

N Riley

2007 T McDonald 2008 B Gray
2009 R Lawrence

Now used for Digital League
Premier Level

2010 B Gray
2011 V Rice 2012 C Birch
2013 R Lawrence 2014 C Birch

V Rice
Now called Level 1

2015 G Keeling 2016 D Heath

2017 V Rice 2018 A Johnson
2019 P Frewin 2020 T Plucinski
C Price

2021 R Lawrence 2022 T Plucinski
2023 M Rose



CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL
THEMED COMPETITIONS

A18 Cup: "Themed Print Trophy" for Cup: "Themed Digital Trophy"
the best score in the Themed for the best score in the Themed
Print competition PDI competition
2013 T Burley 2014 B Purdy 2013 T Burley 2014 P Frewin
2015 M Rose 2016 P Voyez 2015 A Fraser 2016 G Keeling
2017 S Birch 2018 G Keeling 2017 D Heath 2018 B Purdy
P Voyez

2019 S Birch 2020 B Purdy 2019 C Price 2020 G Woods

G Woods
2021 P Frewin 2022 P Frewin 2021 P Frewin 2022 K Brown

R Lawrence

2023 A Johnson 2023 R Pollard
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CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL

PANEL COMPETITIONS

A1 Cup: "The Burley Cup" A1 Cup: "Cyril Chorley Memorial

presented by Ann Burley for the Trophy" presented by Dorothy

best panel of 3 prints Chorley for the best panel of 6
prints
2000 T Burley

2001 A Evans 2002 M Daly
2003 B Collin tres 2004 R Bacon tres
2005 2006
2007 2008 P Frewin 2007 P Frewin 2008 C Birch
2009 S Docherty 2010 C Birch 2009 P Frewin 2010 P Frewin
2011 2012 2011 C Birch 2012 T Peacock
2013 2014 G Keeling 2013 R Lawrence 2014 M Frewin
2015 B Purdy 2016 P Frewin 2015 A Johnson 2016 A Pickess
2017 P Voyez 2018 P Frewin 2017 A Johnson 2018 B Purdy
2019 G Woods 2020 P Voyez 2019 P Frewin 2020 R Lawrence
2021 C Birch 2022 B Purdy 2021 C Birch 2022 P Frewin
2023 P Frewin 2023 P Frewin

Roll of Honour v4.xls / Panels
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CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - AUDIO VISUAL
AND MONOCHROME PRINT COMPETITIONS

A1 Cup: "AV Trophy" for the best | *® Cup: "Dennis Clarke Memorial
AV sequence Trophy" presented by Margaret
Clarke for the best image in the
Mono Print competition
2008 C Birch
2009 A Pickess 2010 B Gray
2011 A Pickess 2012 C Birch
2013 A Pickess 2014 A Pickess
2015 A Johnson 2016 C Birch
2017 A Pickess 2018 A Pickess
2019 D&B Whiteing 2020 A Pickess 2019 P O'Meara 2020 R Lawrence
2021 C Birch 2022 C Birch 2021 R Lawrence 2022 P Frewin
2023 A Pickess

Roll of Honour v4.xls / AV & Mono
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CHELMSFORD CAMERA CLUB - ANNUAL AWARDS

SPECIAL AWARDS
ATT Cup: "The Nice Cup Tray: "Photographer of the Year"
For
Meritorius Services" (sic)
1974 J S Daniels
1975 J D Harris 1976 A W Cole
1977 L E Dyer 1978 Joan Banks
Beryl Valentine
1979 H R Hammond 1980 F E Preston
1981 P A Lemin 1982 D W Bartram
1983 M R Oliver 1984 A Greenslade
1985 A J Hocking 1986 Mrs M Oliver
1987 A Cleaver 1988 Fiona Ruggles
1989 M & G Davies 1990 M Oliver
1991 A Cockrell 1992 B Freeman
1993 J Pattenden 1994 V Miles
1995 W Cockrell 1996 A Cleaver
T Cockrell
1997 R Tinsley 1998 K Pons
1999 A Cockrell 2000 D Clarke
2001 - 2002 P Bettis
D Clarke
A Cleaver
T Hocking
2003 P Bettis LBPPA 2004 -
2005 S.Bromwich 2006 P.Frewin LRPS
2007 S.Binns 2008 M.Frewin
J.Fildes
2009 V Rice 2010 A Cleaver
2011 T Cockrell 2012 S Birch
2013 A Pickess 2014 B Collin 2014 P Frewin
2015 C Birch 2016 C Price 2015 A Johnson 2016 C Shearer
2017 D Clark 2018 T Clark 2017 S Birch 2018 A Johnson
R Gregory
2019 P Frewin 2020 Not awarded 2019 P Frewin 2020 P Frewin
2021 A Pickess 2022 M Crack 2021 P Frewin 2022 P Frewin
2023 A Pickess 2023 P Frewin
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